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Lots 349-541 WOODLAND AVENUE
Frank Gillespie July 1999 / —_—
The Friends of Mount Hope Cemetery
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Mount Hope Cemetery

RANGE 3
Lots 349-541

FOREST AVENUE SIDE

Beginning at Forest and Elm going
South on Forest(consider reversing direction)

Lot
528
528
527
527
526
526
538
537
536
536
535
535
534
534
533
533
532
532
531
530
530
529
529

PART SURNAME
SW pt B. Mulholland

NW pt Billington monument
SW1/4 W. &K. Lawson
NW 1/4 E. & W. Massman
SW 1/4 A. Merker
NW 1/4 J. & J. Wolf ht
Al . M. & E. Hill
All A. Doerflinger

S1/2 M. Groetsch

N 1/2 E. Davis

S1/2 H. & A. Dreger

N 1/2 J. & L. Steffer
S1/2 W. Langpap

N 1/2 W. & B. Schieven .
S1/2 Klein monument

N 1/2 Vanstallen monument
S1/2 J. Klein

N 1/2 A. Bostwick
N1/2  Weibel (4 stones)
S 1/2 L. & C. Doud

N 1/2 Winans (5 flat stones)
S 1/2 Stark/Gordon/Oberst
N 1/2 Grosshaus monument

ELM STREET SIDE

Stone listings beginning at Woodland
and Elm going West on Elm

Lot
349
366
366
380
380
393
393
407
407
420
420
434
434
447
447
461

461

474

474
488
488
515
515
529

PART SURNAME
NE pt Schmidt
NE pt Lee

W pt Lattin

E pt Coheen
NW pt Kiellack

E pt Brooks
W pt Peck
NE pt Kellogg
NW pt Suhr
NE pt Hastings
W pt Hanford
NE pt Young
NW pt Wahi

E pt Bogart
W pt Liese
NE pt Burckhardt
NW pt Patterson Monument

All Croft

All Fleig

E pt Flansburg
W pt Billington

All Coats

All Schindler
N 1/2 Grosshans Monument

© 2009 Mount Hope Cemetery.

Range 3

SOUTH AVENUE SIDE
Stone listings beginning at Woodland
and South Ave going west

LOT PART SURNAME
365 S1/2 Griffin
365 S1/2 Bailey
361 NEpt Musfeldt
361 NW pt Trudell
379 Ept Silliman
379 SW pt Waddington
392 SEpt Hanning
392 SW pt Herrlinger
406 Ept England Monumemt
406 W pt Leusch
419 SE pt VanAalst
419 SW pt Buchin
433 Ept McKitterick
433 W pt Sintzenich
446 Ept Blakeslee
446 W pt Flewett
460 Ept Wolters
460 W pt May
473 SW pt Zuhlke
487 W pt Harding
501 SEpt Eaton
501 SW pt Manzek
514 SW pt Leonard
528 NE pt Schwing
528 SW pt Mulholland
WOODLAND AVENUE SIDE
Beginning at South Avenue going
north to Elm
LOT PART SURNAME
365 NE pt L. Smith
364 SE pt E. Neiner
363 SEpt F. Radtke
362 SE 1/4 E. & A. Drews
357 SEpt Weckherlen (3 old stones)
356 SE pt Engler monument
365 NEpt C. Weckherlen
355 SEpt C. & W. Kerber
354 Enpt T. Baumann
353 NE pt W. Pearce
352 SEpt A. O'Loughlin
352 NE pt F. Eilinger
350 SEpt Bain (3 stones)

350 NE pt J. Dunklee monument
349 NEpt Rosenzweig monument

Frank Gilespia rev June 2002
Tha Friends of Mount Hopa Cametery

Published with permission.
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